Headline: New shares of MONO to be traded on January 27, 2017

Security Symbol: MONO, SET

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities

Subject

Company hame

Old capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Number of additional shares

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
New capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Par value (baht per share)

Allocated to

Offering price (baht per share)
Subscription and payment period

Trading date

Additional listed shares
MONO TECHNOLOGY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (MONO)
320,093,553.70

3,200,935,537

143,000,000
334,393,553.70
3,343,935,537
0.10

Private placement 9 persons amounting 143,000,000 shares. 1.
Mr. Yodsawee Pasawong No. of Share 55,000,000 2. Ms. Kultara
Imsanguan No. of Share 29,000,000 3. Mrs. Malee
Taechajongjintana No. of Share 15,000,000 4. Mrs. Sireethorn
Vachiraprakarnsakul No. of Share 15,000,000 5. Mr. Surachai
Phatpanichot No. of Share 10,000,000 6. Mr. Sittichai
Phatpanichot No. of Share 10,000,000 7. Mr. Taywin Singthong
No. of Share 5,000,000 8. Mr. Banturng Chantawong No. of
Share 4,000,000

2.85
From 11-Jan-2017 to 13-Jan-2017

27-Jan-2017



