Headline: New shares of MONO to be traded on January 27, 2017

Security Symbol: MONO, SET

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities	
Subject	Additional listed shares
Company name	MONO TECHNOLOGY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (MONO)
Old capital (baht)	320,093,553.70
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	3,200,935,537
Number of additional shares	
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	143,000,000
New capital (baht)	334,393,553.70
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	3,343,935,537
Par value (baht per share)	0.10
Allocated to	Private placement 9 persons amounting 143,000,000 shares. 1. Mr. Yodsawee Pasawong No. of Share 55,000,000 2. Ms. Kultara Imsanguan No. of Share 29,000,000 3. Mrs. Malee Taechajongjintana No. of Share 15,000,000 4. Mrs. Sireethorn Vachiraprakarnsakul No. of Share 15,000,000 5. Mr. Surachai Phatpanichot No. of Share 10,000,000 6. Mr. Sittichai Phatpanichot No. of Share 10,000,000 7. Mr. Taywin Singthong No. of Share 5,000,000 8. Mr. Banturng Chantawong No. of Share 4,000,000
Offering price (baht per share)	2.85
Subscription and payment period	From 11-Jan-2017 to 13-Jan-2017
Trading date	27-Jan-2017